weibl. Schiler U12
Name

1 Dietrich
2 Klinger
3 Dietrich

weibl. Schiler U14

1 Damjanovic
2 Damjanovic
3 Nagler

4 Rupp

5 Amann

weibl. Schiler U16

1 Stevanovic
2 Jany
3 Kopp
4 Uhlik
5 Mott

mannl. Schiiler U12
1 Reznicek
mannl. Schiiler U14

1 Bezecny

2 Rupp

3 Fladischer
4 Groldsteiner
5 Wagner

6 Raimund

Elena
Rosalie
Tatjana

Aleksandra
Anastasija
Franziska
Leonie

Lisa Sophie

Viktorija
Samantha
Tanit
Elena
Stefanie

Paul

Emil
Valentin
Fabian
Christoph
Leon
Tim
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Gesamtwertung WLV-Cross Cup 2016 nach Punkten

Jahr Verein

2006 DSG Wien
2006 DSG Wien
2008 DSG Wien

2004 DSG Wien
2004 DSG Wien
2003 UwWw

2003 DSG Wien
2003 UAB Athletics

2002 DSG Wien
2001 SVS Schwechat
2002 UWW

2001 UwWw

2002 UWW

2006 KUS OBV Pro Team

2004 HSV Marathon
2003 DSG Wien

2003 DSG Wien

2004 o.V.

2004 SVS Schwechat
2004 Free Eagle Runners

Punkte

42
15
10

30
28
27
25
15

30
27
12
10

30

45
36
28
18
10



mannl. Schiiler U16

1 Frey
2 Schmid
3 Traxler
4 Jandl
5 Bonek
6 Deubel

weibl. Jugend U20
1 Hindler
mannl. Jugend U16
1 Hindler
mannl. Jugend U18
1 Kostler
mannl. Jugend U20

1 Blecha
2 Jandl

Frauen kurze Strecke

1 Reichl

2 Poltener-Holkovic
3 Innerebner

4 Choun

5 Balint

5 Middleton

7 Reitmayer

7 Peroutka

9 Nobl
10 Germershausen
11 lannetti
12 Grolig
13 Al-Khatib
14 Gruber

Manner kurze Strecke

1 Sander
2 Lettner

Sebastian
Bernhard
Patrick
Florian
Erik
Juirgen

Melanie

Christoph

Adrian

Matthias
Dominik

Irene
Elisabeth
Elke
Corinna
Aniko
Samantha
Katharina
Susanne
Manuela
Barbara
Elena
Dorothea
Nadja
Carmen

Christoph
Stefan

2002 DSG Wien

2001 SVS Schwechat
2001 ULC Médling
2001 SVS Schwechat
2001 UAB Athletics
2001 Orientierungslauf

2000 Team Tentakel

2001 Team Tentakel

2000 UWW

1997 DSG Wien
1998 SVS Schwechat

1979 DSG Wien
1972 Team2012
1972 Nora Racing Team
1987 LV Marswiese
1972 LG Wien
1984 Rugby Union
1995 DSG Wien
1976 LV Marswiese
1973 HSV Wien
1970 LTC Seewinkel
1983 Fit 4 Race
1951 DSG Wien
1989 DSG Wien
1983 o.V.

1988 DSG Wien
1983 ULG Waldhausen

42
18
15
12
10

15

15

15

25
15

30
27
22
20
16
16
15
15
14
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30



3 Gigl
4 Asamer
5 Hohenecker
6 Fencl
6 Koglbauer
8 Pogac
8 Mechehoud
8 Demuth
11 Schmid
12 Rathgeb
12 Holkovic
14 Satke
14 Purdon
16 Szabo
16 Exler
16 Heinzl
19 Varecka
20 Kurill

Frauen lange Strecke

1 Zechmann
1 Peroutka
1 Lachkovics
4 Vukovic

5 Winter

Manner lange Strecke

1 Becht

2 Marek

3 Sommer

4 Drawe

5 Hirner

5 Voit

7 Raimund
8 Marek

9 Treipl

9 Kossl

9 Tichy
12 Metzner
13 Huber
13 Ziola
15 Heinzl
15 Pallitsch
17 Hasanosky
18 Powichrowsk

Manfred
Raphael
Alexander
Roland
Thomas
Jurgen
Sofiane
Juirgen
Stefan
Reinhard
Gerald
Robert
David
Zoltan
Florian
Rainer
Walter
Alexander

Inge
Susanne
Christine
Silvia
Susanne

Lukas
Dominik
Tomasz
Udo
Robert
Rainer
Willy
Fabian
Gerald
Christian
Philipp
Thomas
Franz
Grzegorz
Rainer
Harald
Safet
Zbigniew

1962 LCC Wien

1992 ULC Mdodling

1966 o.V.

1992 DSG Wien

1982 ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
1973 LG Wien

1979 SVS Leichtathletik
1972 LG Wien

1977 Nora Racing Team
1972 ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
1963 Team 2012

1968 HSV Bruck

1973 ULC Zehnkampf
1977 ATS Pinkafeld

1992 OLT Transdanubien
1972 LC Runnersworld
1964 Team 2012

1971 ULC Klosterneuburg RR

1973 Free Eagle
1976 LV Marswiese
1976 o.V.

1977 Team Arrow
1966 ULC Mdodling

1986 Stadtwerke Miinchen
1985 HSV Marathon Wien
1979 UAB Athletics

1968 o.V.

1974 Nora Racing Team
1973 o.V.

1970 Free Eagle

1996 DSG Wien

1975 Steinabriickl

1979 o.V.

1991 SV Tri Styria

1984 Tri Runners Baden
1958 Marathon Wr. Neust.
1985 LG Wienerwaldschneck
1972 LC Runnersworld

1958 KUS OBV Pro Team
1960 Free Lion Runner

1974 LG Wienerwaldschneck
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19 Riedler Michael 1986 Team Arrow
19 Gumpinger Michael 1967 X-Sport Power



